
Chain: COOP; Period: 01/01/2020 to 06/30/2020; Level 1: Promotion week; Exclude: Start week, Name, State

2020/01

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Fri 03-01-2020 Wed 08-01-2020 Co-200067 COOP Kvickly Mineral water + Mineral water + In store Buy 6.00 for Amount 35.00 36145  1

Total (2020/01)     1

2020/02

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Sun 05-01-2020 Sat 11-01-2020 Co-200069 COOP Kvickly Coconut water Coconut water Promotion Leaflet Buy 1.00 for Amount 12.95   1

Fri 10-01-2020 Wed 15-01-2020 Co-200066 COOP Kvickly Mineral water + Mineral water + In store Buy 6.00 for Amount 35.00 36145  1

Total (2020/02)     2

2020/03

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Fri 17-01-2020 Wed 22-01-2020 Co-200065 COOP Kvickly Mineral water + Mineral water + In store Buy 6.00 for Amount 35.00 36145  1

Total (2020/03)     1

2020/04

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Tue 21-01-2020 Tue 28-01-2020 Co-200070 COOP Kvickly Coconut water, Mineral water + Coconut water, Mineral water + Cafébord Buy 2.00 for Amount 20.00   1

Total (2020/04)     1

2020/06

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Fri 31-01-2020 Sat 08-02-2020 Co-200071 COOP Kvickly Coconut water, Mineral water + Coconut water, Mineral water + In store Buy 1.00 for Amount 15.00 Åbner ny butik  1

Total (2020/06)     1

2020/09

Start Date End Date Number Retailer Chain Product Group Product Categories Type Mechanism Comment Flag Promotions

Wed 26-02-2020 Sat 29-02-2020 Co-200076 COOP DagligBrugsen Energy drink Energy drink Cafébord Buy 1.00 for Amount 1.00   1

Total (2020/09)     1
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